16.03.2008

38. Einladungswettkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 2
25m Riucken Manner

Lauf 1
1 Hannes Donat 2001
2 Ole Eckert 2001
3 Jannes Hummitzsch 2001
4 Lorenz Schiller 2001
5  Julian Gering 2002

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

00:35,00
00:34,00
00:23,07
00:32,00
00:35,00

SEM2004 Version: 3.1.26

TITANIUM

Schwimmbhalle Bernsdorf

sports timin g Ihr Dienstleister fGr den Schwimmsport

hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de




