Wettkampf-Nr. 2

25m Rücken Männer

Lauf 1

1	Hannes Donat	2001	Chemnitzer PSV	00:35,00
2	Ole Eckert	2001	SVV Plauen	00:34,00
3	Jannes Hummitzsch	2001	Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:23,07
4	Lorenz Schiller	2001	SVV Plauen	00:32,00
5	Julian Gering	2002	SVV Plauen	00:35,00

SEM2004 Version: 3.1.26







